35“; Berowra FC

BEK L. vt Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Super 6's Summer Football 2024 - U10/11/12

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day Time Field Team 1

Fri 11 Oct 2024 17:30 Field 1 Bananarama

Fri 11 Oct 2024 17:30 Field 2 Super girls

Fri 11 Oct 2024 17:30 Field 3 IDK

Fri 11 Oct 2024 17:30 Field 4 Berowra Bandits
Fri 11 Oct 2024 17:30 Field 5 Super Sixes

Fri 11 Oct 2024 17:30 Field 6 B Town boys
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Team 2

Material Girls

Mini Tilda's

The Grandes
Legends

The Unstoppables

Vipers

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 09:11:40



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval
Day

Fri 18 Oct 2024

Fri 18 Oct 2024

Fri 18 Oct 2024

Fri 18 Oct 2024

Fri 18 Oct 2024

Fri 18 Oct 2024
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Time

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

Field

Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
Field 4
Field 5

Field 6

Team 1

Berowra Bandits
Legends

The Unstoppables
IDK

Mini Tilda's

Bananarama

Team 2
Super Sixes
Vipers

B Town boys
Material Girls
The Grandes

Super girls

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 09:11:40



Page 3 of 9 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 09:11:40



Round 3 - Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day

Fri 25 Oct 2024
Fri 25 Oct 2024
Fri 25 Oct 2024
Fri 25 Oct 2024
Fri 25 Oct 2024

Fri 25 Oct 2024
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Time
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

17:30

Field

Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
Field 4
Field 5

Field 6

Team 1

Super girls
Material Girls
Bananarama
Berowra Bandits
Legends

Super Sixes

Team 2

The Grandes

Mini Tilda's

IDK

Vipers

The Unstoppables

B Town boys

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 09:11:40



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval
Day

Fri 01 Nov 2024

Fri 01 Nov 2024

Fri 01 Nov 2024

Fri 01 Nov 2024

Fri 01 Nov 2024

Fri 01 Nov 2024

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval
Day

Fri 08 Nov 2024

Fri 08 Nov 2024

Fri 08 Nov 2024

Fri 08 Nov 2024

Fri 08 Nov 2024

Fri 08 Nov 2024
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Time
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

17:30

Time
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

17:30

Field

Field 1

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Field 5

Field 6

Field

Field 1

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Field 5

Field 6

Team 1
Bananarama
IDK

Material Girls
Super Sixes
Berowra Bandits

Legends

Team 1

Berowra Bandits
Legends

The Unstoppables
Mini Tilda's

The Grandes

Material Girls

Team 2

Mini Tilda's

Super girls

The Grandes
Vipers

The Unstoppables

B Town boys

Team 2

B Town boys
Super Sixes
Vipers

IDK
Bananarama

Super girls

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 09:11:40



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2
Fri 15 Nov 2024 17:30 Field 1 Berowra Bandits Super Sixes
Fri 15 Nov 2024 17:30 Field 2 Legends Vipers
Fri 15 Nov 2024 17:30 Field 3 The Unstoppables B Town boys
Fri 15 Nov 2024 17:30 Field 4 IDK Material Girls
Fri 15 Nov 2024 17:30 Field 5 Mini Tilda's The Grandes
Fri 15 Nov 2024 17:30 Field 6 Bananarama Super girls
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Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 09:11:40



Round 7 - Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day

Fri 22 Nov 2024
Fri 22 Nov 2024
Fri 22 Nov 2024
Fri 22 Nov 2024
Fri 22 Nov 2024

Fri 22 Nov 2024
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Time
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

17:30

Field

Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
Field 4
Field 5

Field 6

Team 1

Super girls
Material Girls
Bananarama
Berowra Bandits
Legends

Super Sixes

Team 2

The Grandes

Mini Tilda's

IDK

Vipers

The Unstoppables

B Town boys

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 09:11:40



Round 8 - Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 29 Nov 2024 17:30 Field 1 Bananarama Mini Tilda's
Fri 29 Nov 2024 17:30 Field 2 IDK Super girls
Fri 29 Nov 2024 17:30 Field 3 Material Girls The Grandes
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Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 09:11:40



Fri 29 Nov 2024 17:30 Field 4 Super Sixes Vipers
Fri 29 Nov 2024 17:30 Field 5 Berowra Bandits The Unstoppables

Fri 29 Nov 2024 17:30 Field 6 Legends B Town boys

Page 9 of 9 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 09:11:40
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